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Commonwealth 
Technical Institute 
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Andrews Center 

2026 

Schedule

727 Goucher Street  |  Johnstown, PA 15905 
814.255.8200 Voice/TTY  |  1.800.762.4211 
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2026 Schedule for Students 

Wednesday, January 1 – New Year’s Day  

Monday, January 5, 2026 – Spring Term 2026 Begins 

Monday, January 19 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 16 – President’s Day  

Friday, March 20 – No Class (students only) 

Friday, April 3 through Monday, April 6 – Spring Break (students only) 

Friday, April 24 – Spring Term Ends, Graduation 

Monday, April 27 through Friday, May 1 – Term Break 

Monday, May 4 – Summer Term 2026 Begins 

Friday, May 22 – No Class (students only)  

Monday, May 25 – Memorial Day  

Friday, June 19 – Juneteenth  

Friday, July 3 – Independence Day  

Monday, July 6 – No Class (students only) 

Friday, August 21 – Summer Term Ends, Graduation 

Monday, August 24 through Friday, August 28 – Term Break 

Monday, August 31 – Fall Term 2026 Begins 

Monday, September 7 – Labor Day  

Monday, October 12 – Columbus Day  

Wednesday, November 11 – Veteran’s Day  

Thursday, November 26 and Friday, November 27 – Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 18 – Fall Term Ends, Graduation 

Monday, December 21 through Friday, January 1, 2027 – Term Break 

Monday, January 4, 2027 – Spring Term 2027 Begins  

‘’Providing Technical & Career Education since 1959’’ 
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